Commercial &
Industrial Heaters
Residential
Heaters
Specialty
Heaters
Heaters & Accessories Effective 4-17-2023
LOW INTENSITY Packing List

TPK-V Type-40-SS 181 lbs.
2  TPK Packages do not include any mounting accessories. Use caution to
ensure that the proper combustion chamber is utilized.  In most cases
- aluminized (50,000 to 125,000 BTU/h) or titanium (150,000 to 200,000
BTU/h) steel.
Note: Due to production & supply challenges, DRP reserves the right to
upgrade hot-rolled steel tubes to painted aluminized at no additional
charge without notice.
MOUNTING KIT ADD-ON PRICING
Can only be ordered when purchasing a BRN.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
STANDARD
QTY.
SSKAO
QTY.
BKAO-10 10 ft. Mounting Kit -
BKAO-20 15-20 Ft. Mounting Kit
BKAO-30 25-30 Ft. Mounting Kit
BKAO-40 40 Ft. Mounting Kit
BKAO-50 50 Ft. Mounting Kit
BKAO-60 60 Ft. Mounting Kit
BKAO-70 70 Ft. Mounting Kit
BKAO-80 80 Ft. Mounting Kit
Must add-on the SSKAO to the mounting kit for stainless steel.
Mounting kit includes applicable hangers, clamps, and center supports.
Also included are (2) reflector end caps and (8) clips. NOTE: Kits for
150,000-200,000 BTU/h models receive one stainless steel tube clamp.